
EXTENDED DAY PROGRAMS 
ENROLLMENT FORM 

2022 - 2023

PROGRAM Start 
Time

End 
Time

ANNUAL
RATE

(Mon-Fri)

MONTHLY 
RATE

(Mon-Fri)

DAILY 
RATE

(Drop-In)    

A. Early Arrival
Students ages 4+ 7:30AM 8:30AM

$1,890.00
($10.50/day)

180 days
$189.00

($10.50/day) $15.50 

B.

Lunch Bunch
Primary Half-Day Students
(3 year old students may be 
eligible with teacher approval)

11:45AM 12:50PM
$1,816.50

($10.50/day)
173 days

$181.65
($10.50/day) $10.50

C.
Lunch Bunch +
Afternoon Club
Primary Half-Day Students
       

11:45AM 2:45PM
$2,681.50

($15.50/day)
173 days

$268.15
($15.50/day) $23.50

D.
Lunch Bunch +
Afternoon Club +
After School
Primary Half-Day Students

11:45AM 5:30PM                 
$5,146.75

($29.75/day)
173 days

$514.67
($29.75/day) $44.50

E.
After School
Primary Full Day Students
Elementary Students

2:45PM 5:30PM
$2941.00
($17/day)
173 days

$294.10
($17/day) $25.50 

STUDENT NAME:______________________________________________________________

PARENT SIGNATURE:__________________________________ DATE:_________________

CIRCLE PROGRAM SELECTED: A B C D E

CIRCLE MONTH SELECTED: AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

JAN FEB MARCH APRIL MAY

CIRCLE DAY SELECTED: MON TUES WED THURS FRI


