

## EXTENDED DAY PROGRAMS ENROLLMENT FORM

2022 - 2023

	PROGRAM	Start Time	End Time	ANNUAL RATE (Mon-Fri)	MONTHLY RATE (Mon-Fri)	DAILY RATE (Drop-In)
A.	Early Arrival Students ages 4+	7:30AM	8:30AM	\$1,890.00 (\$10.50/day) 180 days	\$189.00 (\$10.50/day)	\$15.50
В.	Lunch Bunch Primary Half-Day Students (3 year old students may be eligible with teacher approval)	11:45AM	12:50PM	\$1,816.50 (\$10.50/day) 173 days	\$181.65 (\$10.50/day)	\$10.50
C.	Lunch Bunch + Afternoon Club Primary Half-Day Students	11:45AM	2:45PM	\$2,681.50 (\$15.50/day) 173 days	\$268.15 (\$15.50/day)	\$23.50
D.	Lunch Bunch + Afternoon Club + After School Primary Half-Day Students	11:45AM	5:30PM	\$5,146.75 (\$29.75/day) 173 days	\$514.67 (\$29.75/day)	\$44.50
E.	After School Primary Full Day Students Elementary Students	2:45PM	5:30PM	\$2941.00 (\$17/day) 173 days	\$294.10 (\$17/day)	\$25.50

STUDENT NAME:										
PARENT SIGNATURE:	DATE	i:								
CIRCLE PROGRAM SELECTED	): A	в с	D E							
CIRCLE MONTH SELECTED:	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC					
	JAN	FEB	MARCH	APRIL	MAY					
CIRCLE DAY SELECTED:	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI					